

City of Richmond

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	ORI 264	D. 2018-	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	9/25	/2018			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	11/1	3/2018			Final action:	11/13/2018	
Title:	To authorize the Chief Administrative Officer, for and on behalf of the City of Richmond, to execute a Lease Agreement between Cellco Partnership, doing business as Verizon Wireless, as Lessee, and the City of Richmond, as Lessor, to allow Cellco Partnership, doing business as Verizon Wireless, to construct, maintain, and operate telecommunications equipment at 101 East Franklin Street.						
Sponsors:	Мау	or Stoney					
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
11/13/2018	1	City Cou	incil		ado	opted	Pass

9/24/20181City Councilintroduced and referredTo authorize the Chief Administrative Officer, for and on behalf of the City of Richmond, to execute a Lease Agreement
between Cellco Partnership, doing business as Verizon Wireless, as Lessee, and the City of Richmond, as Lessor, to allow

To authorize the Chief Administrative Officer, for and on behalf of the City of Richmond, to execute a Lease Agreement between Cellco Partnership, doing business as Verizon Wireless, as Lessee, and the City of Richmond, as Lessor, to allow Cellco Partnership, doing business as Verizon Wireless, to construct, maintain, and operate telecommunications equipment at 101 East Franklin Street.